THE STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES

License No. 000000105 HEALTH CARE FACILITY/SERVICE LICENSE RESIDENTIAL SUBSTANCE USE DISORDER FACILITY

THE DEPARTMENT DECLARES:

That a license is hereby granted to **Butte SPIRIT Women's Home ASAM 3.1** at the address of 5 Greenwood Ave E, Butte, MT 59701 to conduct and maintain a Residential Substance Use Disorder Facility.

License Specifications: ASAM 3.1 Clinically Managed Low Intensity Residential Treatment

Licensed For: 8 Beds

This facility is licensed pursuant to the provisions of section 50-5-Part 1 & Part 2, MCA. This license is valid only for the person and premise for which it was issued. This license may not be sold, assigned or transferred and must be returned if the facility is closed or sold. This license shall be in force from 10/19/2024 to, and including 10/18/2026, subject to revocation for due cause.

Dated: 10/15/2024

Tara Wooten Licensure Bureau Chief Department of Public Health & Human Services

Tara Wooten

THIS LICENSE MUST BE POSTED IN A PLACE EASILY VISIBLE BY THE GENERAL PUBLIC

THE STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES

License No. 13587 HEALTH CARE FACILITY/SERVICE LICENSE RESIDENTIAL SUBSTANCE USE DISORDER FACILITY

THE DEPARTMENT DECLARES:

That a license is hereby granted to **Butte SPIRIT Men's Home ASAM 3.1** at the address of 609 W Galena St, Butte, MT 59701 to conduct and maintain a Residential Substance Use Disorder Facility.

License Specifications: ASAM 3.1 Clinically Managed Low Intensity Residential Treatment

Licensed For: 8 Adults

This facility is licensed pursuant to the provisions of section 50-5-Part 1 & Part 2, MCA. This license is valid only for the person and premise for which it was issued. This license may not be sold, assigned or transferred and must be returned if the facility is closed or sold. This license shall be in force from 10/19/2024 to, and including 10/18/2026, subject to revocation for due cause.

Dated: 10/15/2024

Tara Wooten Licensure Bureau Chief Department of Public Health & Human Services

Jara Wooten

THIS LICENSE MUST BE POSTED IN A PLACE EASILY VISIBLE BY THE GENERAL PUBLIC